
FINAL

12/5/25

12/5/25

11/7/25

11/7/25

2/6/26

11/7/25

12/5/25

11/7/25

12/5/25

12/5/25

11/7/25

12/5/25

12/5/25

12/5/25

12/5/25

12/5/25

11/7/25

12/5/25

2/6/26

12/5/25

12/5/25

2023-1017 CONTINUED SCHEERER

2024-6608 BAGIACKAS

2024-8686

2024-8727 CONTINUED

WHITE

KLEMENCIC

2025-597

2025-1784

2025-1829

2025-2001

BETTS / GAYMAN

GENDT

ALTMYER

MAYERNIK

2025-231 SMITH

2025-183 GRAY

2017-131

2025-373

CONTINUED

NEW CASES

CONTINUED

SHERIFF SALE OCT 3, 2025

CONTINUED CASES

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

BANKRUPTCY

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

STAYED

BANKRUPTCY - STAYED

2018-4290

MEYERS

CURZON

CONTINUED

2014-3426

2024-4113

2024-4208

2024-4346

2024-4712

2024-5017

2024-5061

2024-5184

2024-5797

2024-6488

KIRK

2015-6912

MCPEEK

2024-8542 OSBORNE/PIXLEY

2023-2100

2007-8240 CONTE

2024-3879 ROBERTS/WESTBROOK

N MAIN PLAZA ASSOC

CONTINUED

2025-260

CONTINUED

KUNOVIC

BRIGGS

O'KORN

KARLEK / HULLEY

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2015-7355

2014-4209

DAVIDUK

2023-4314

2024-5172

2024-5985

2024-8053

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

SHONTS

2023-1197

2022-53

2024-2719

2022-3213

2024-3395 GDC INVESTMENTS

STAYED

KUROWSKI

MULHOLLEN

HANCOCK

2024-1669

2024-2822

2022-6799

CLEMENS

WILLIAMS

BIGGER AND BETTER RENTAL

SYKORA

JACOBS / ROMAN

BOWEN

HAJASSDOLAH

CUSHEY 

MOROSETTI

SNATCHKO

STAYED

WILLIAMS

WEIBLE

REYNOLDS

THOMAS

3rd PARTY SALE

2024-7321 DEUTSCHCONTINUED

STAYED ELICH

STAYED

2024-6818 MYERS


