SHERIFF SALE OCT 3, 2025

		NEW CASES		
2017-131		STAYED		THOMAS
2025-183	CONTINUED		12/5/25	GRAY
2025-231	CONTINUED		12/5/25	SMITH
2025-373				MAYERNIK
2025-597	CONTINUED		11/7/25	N MAIN PLAZA ASSOC
2025-1784	CONTINUED		11,7,23	BETTS / GAYMAN
2025-1829				GENDT
2025-2001	BANKRUPTCY - STAYED			ALTMYER
2023-2001	CONTINUED	MOITET - STATED	11/7/25	ROBERTS/WESTBROOK
2023-4314	CONTINUED		2/6/26	KUNOVIC
2024-5172	CONTINUED		11/7/25	BRIGGS
2024-5985	CONTINUED		40 /5 /05	O'KORN
2024-8053	CONTINUED		12/5/25	SHONTS
2024-8686				WHITE
2024-8727	CONTINUED		11/7/25	KLEMENCIC
	СО			
2022-53	CONTINUED		12/5/25	WILLIAMS
2025-260	CONTINUED	BANKRUPTCY	12/5/25	WEIBLE
2023-1017	CONTINUED		11/7/25	SCHEERER
2023-1197	CONTINUED		12/5/25	REYNOLDS
2024-1669	CONTINUED		12/5/25	CURZON
2024-2719	CONTINUED	STAYED	12/3/23	MEYERS
2022-3213		STATED		KARLEK / HULLEY
2024-3395	CONTINUED		12/5/25	GDC INVESTMENTS
2014-3426	CONTINUED	STAYED	12/3/23	CLEMENS
2024-4113	CONTINUED	STATED	12/5/25	WILLIAMS
2024-4113	CONTINUED		12/5/25	BIGGER AND BETTER RENTAL
2024-4346	CONTINUED		11/7/25	SYKORA
2024-4712	CONTINUED		11/1/23	JACOBS / ROMAN
2024-5017	CONTINUED		12/5/25	BOWEN
2024-5061	CONTINUED	3rd PARTY SALE	12/3/23	HAJASSDOLAH
2024-5184	CONTINUED	SIG I AITTI SALL	2/6/26	CUSHEY
2024-5797	CONTINUED		12/5/25	MOROSETTI
2024-6488	CONTINUED		12/3/23	SNATCHKO
2024-6608				BAGIACKAS
2024-6818				MYERS
2015-6912		STAYED		ELICH
2024-7321	CONTINUED	31/1125	12/5/25	DEUTSCH
2024-8542	CONTINUED	STAYED	12/3/23	OSBORNE/PIXLEY
202 / 00 /2		025		
	CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY			
2023-2100				KUROWSKI
2024-2822				MCPEEK
2014-4209				KIRK
2018-4290				MULHOLLEN
2022-6799				HANCOCK
2015-7355				DAVIDUK
2007-8240				CONTE